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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandatory Pre-proposal Meeting 

RFP No.:  22-23/23, Construction Workforce Development and Labor Compliance Services 

Date: 3/14/2023  

Time: 1:00 P.M. (Pacific Time)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax No. Email  

1 Julina Bonilla Port of Oakland   jbonilla@portoakland.com 

2 Kimberly Wilson Port of Oakland   kwilson@portoakland.com 

3 Kamal Hubbard Port of Oakland   khubbard@portoakland.com 

4 Laura Arreola Port of Oakland   larreola@portoakland.com 

5 Saima Kumar Port of Oakland   skumar@portoakland.com 

6 Adrienne Massey Port of Oakland   amassey@portoakland.com 

7 Eva Chiu Port of Oakland   echiu@portoakland.com 

9 Lin Robertson   The Labor Compliance Managers (408) 516-7238  lin.tlcm@gmail.com 

10 Dahlia Moodie Energy Conservation Options 510 67-8450  dahlia@ecoptions.biz   

11 Debra Moore Ignont   D Moore Consulting, Inc. 510-673-8300  debram1@dmooreconsulting.com 

12 Debra Hunter (IDCI)   Information Design Consultants Inc 310.367.6875  debrahunter@idcinc.net 
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13 Deborah Wilder 
Contractor Compliance and 

Monitoring, Inc. 
650-522-4403/650-208-7852  dwilder@ccmilcp.com 

14 Andrea Lowe Lowe Consulting Group, Inc. 510-986-1100 x.2  alowe@lowecg.com 

15 Allen Wong VSCE, Inc 510-550-4451  awong@vsceinc.com 

16 Monique Jackson L&F Project Management (424) 352-7788  mjackson@lfprojectmanagement.com 

17 Alice Okali TD&D Consulting Group (916) 956-1120  aokali@tdd-cg.com 

18 Sheldon Jefferson Luster National 510-8661028  sjefferson@luster.com 

19 Angelina Gerpe The Solis Group 626-685-6989  agerpe@thesolisgroup.com 

20 Michelle Weathersby LENS Consulting Firm 404.913.5232  info@lensconsultingfirm.com 

21 Ajay Singh Dabri, Inc.   (510) 406-7159|  ajay@dabri.com 

22 Virgal Woolfolk VIRTEK Company 951-741-9297                          info@virtekcompany.com 

23 Theodora Oyie 
Mindful Integration of Construction 

Services 
(323) 383-9844  toyie@mics.us 

24 Romaine Lewis SRL Enterprises 877-726-0272  rolewis@srlenterprises.com 

25 Bendu Griffin Tonma, LLC 510-395-6143  bgriffin@tonma.us 

26 Robert Luster Luster National, Inc 415.690.9610  ruster@luster.com 

27 Catie Butler Insight Strategies  310-783-9263  cbutler@insightstrategies.com 

28 Omoné Livingston 
O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 Engineering, 

Projects & Construction 

Management 

 (213) 267-8284  omoneo@o2epcm.com 

29 Marco Jiménez  Luster National, Inc.  (661) 345-6748;   mjimenez@luster.com 

30 Melvin Williams Equinox Consulting Partners LLC   www.equinoxconsultingpartnersllc.com 
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31 
Forest Peterson Palo Alto Data Group -- CPR 

compliance software add on   

  fpeterson@paloaltodatagroup.com 

32 Dwayne Jones RDJ Enterprises   www.rdjent.biz 

33 Herman Badgett  RDJ Enterprises    hbadgett@rdjent.biz  

34 Prentiss A. Jackson, Jr. 
Workforce Integrity & Training 

Solutions (WITS) 
510-502-9180  Prentiss@witsca.com 

35 James Bryant JBR Partners (415)747-2023  James@jbrpartners.com 

36 Forest Peterson Palo Alto Data Group (408) 475-6450  fpeterson@paloaltodatagroup.com 

37 Alpha Buie   Buie Porter Munson & Siller LLC                                                    415 824-8011  buieporter@gmail.com                                                                   

-END- 


